JOGGING FOR FROGMEN OVERALL RUCK RESULTS

SAT MAY 18, 2019, AMELAI ISLANF FL...SUNNY AND WARM
GUN TIME
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Bib
207
208
137
107
280
69
201
296
303
71
307
127
184
294
96
266
197
262
177
104
122
281
183
165
282
84
192
217
218
173
112
113
297
73
290
206

Name

MICHAEL OLIVEROS
CURTIS OWEN
JARROD HEATH
WYATT DIZE
CARTER VANCE
JAMES BARNES
ALEX WHITE
RUSTY WHITE
KERRIE WIMBERLY
LUIS BENAVIDES
SHELLY WYMER
ANGELIQUE GONZALEZ
MANDY MCNEESE
LYNNETTE WHITE
KEN COPPINGER
DENISE STUART
STEVEN MORGAN
HOWARD STEARN
KARLA MALONE
MARK DEWEY
ANDREW GAGER
HUDSON VANCE
BUDDY MCNEESE
BETSY KNIGHT
LANDON VANCE
MICHELLE BRUNEY
ALEX MIRAILH
ERIN PETERSON
ROBERT PETERSON
CELLA LOGAN
TAMIYA FISHEL
DAVID FISHEL JR
TRAVIS WHITE
CHARLES BENNETT
NICOLE WETHEY
BRIANA OLIVEROS

26:48.1
29:28.1
29:59.6
32:42.1
32:45.2
33:17.4
33:49.2
35:18.7
40:27.6
40:29.9
40:30.1
41:57.5
42:16.8
42:20.5
44:42.0
46:19.1
46:54.6
48:12.0
50:46.1
51:59.1
51:59.3
52:03.9
52:17.0
53:10.5
53:17.5
55:18.8
56:15.9
57:07.8
57:09.4
57:11.3
57:20.1
57:23.1
57:34.9
57:34.9
57:35.5
59:10.5

Pace

8:39

9:30

9:40

10:33
10:34
10:44
10:55
11:23
13:03
13:04
13:04
13:32
13:38
13:39
14:25
14:56
15:08
15:33
16:23
16:46
16:46
16:47
16:52
17:09
17:11
17:50
18:09
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:30
18:31
18:34
18:34
18:35
19:05

Gender
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Age
35
33
35
12
12
38
25
47
44
42
52
48
48
51
49
45
64
35
62
66
36

48
43
34
40
40
41
42
41
47
47
47
47
48
34

Age Rank

1st RUCK Male

1st MALE 30 - 34
1st MALE 35 -39
1st MALE 10 - 14
2nd MALE 10 - 14
2nd MALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 25 - 29
1st MALE 45 - 49
1st RUCK Female
1st MALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
2nd MALE 45 - 49
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 60 - 64
3rd MALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 60 - 64
1st MALE 65 - 69
4th MALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 9 and UNDER
3rd MALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 30 - 34
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd MALE 40 - 44
4th FEMALE 40 - 44
4th FEMALE 45 - 49
4th MALE 45 - 49
5th MALE 45 - 49
6th MALE 45 - 49
5th FEMALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 30 - 34



