JOGGING FOR FROGMEN OVERALL RUCK RESULTS SAT MAY 18, 2019, AMELAI ISLANF FL...SUNNY AND WARM

Position	Bib	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	207	MICHAEL OLIVEROS	26:48.1	8:39	М	35	1st RUCK Male
2	208	CURTIS OWEN	29:28.1	9:30	М	33	1st MALE 30 - 34
3	137	JARROD HEATH	29:59.6	9:40	М	35	1st MALE 35 - 39
4	107	WYATT DIZE	32:42.1	10:33	М	12	1st MALE 10 - 14
5	280	CARTER VANCE	32:45.2	10:34	М	12	2nd MALE 10 - 14
6	69	JAMES BARNES	33:17.4	10:44	М	38	2nd MALE 35 - 39
7	291	ALEX WHITE	33:49.2	10:55	М	25	1st MALE 25 - 29
8	296	RUSTY WHITE	35:18.7	11:23	М	47	1st MALE 45 - 49
9	303	KERRIE WIMBERLY	40:27.6	13:03	F	44	1st RUCK Female
10	71	LUIS BENAVIDES	40:29.9	13:04	М	42	1st MALE 40 - 44
11	307	SHELLY WYMER	40:30.1	13:04	F	52	1st FEMALE 50 - 54
12	127	ANGELIQUE GONZALEZ	41:57.5	13:32	F	48	1st FEMALE 45 - 49
13	184	MANDY MCNEESE	42:16.8	13:38	F	48	2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
14	294	LYNNETTE WHITE	42:20.5	13:39	F	51	2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
15	96	KEN COPPINGER	44:42.0	14:25	М	49	2nd MALE 45 - 49
16	266	DENISE STUART	46:19.1	14:56	F	45	3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
17	197	STEVEN MORGAN	46:54.6	15:08	М	64	1st MALE 60 - 64
18	262	HOWARD STEARN	48:12.0	15:33	М	35	3rd MALE 35 - 39
19	177	KARLA MALONE	50:46.1	16:23	F	62	1st FEMALE 60 - 64
20	104	MARK DEWEY	51:59.1	16:46	М	66	1st MALE 65 - 69
21	122	ANDREW GAGER	51:59.3	16:46	М	36	4th MALE 35 - 39
22	281	HUDSON VANCE	52:03.9	16:47	М	9	1st MALE 9 and UNDER
23	183	BUDDY MCNEESE	52:17.0	16:52	М	48	3rd MALE 45 - 49
24	165	BETSY KNIGHT	53:10.5	17:09	F	43	1st FEMALE 40 - 44
25	282	LANDON VANCE	53:17.5	17:11	М	34	2nd MALE 30 - 34
26	84	MICHELLE BRUNEY	55:18.8	17:50	F	40	2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
27	192	ALEX MIRAILH	56:15.9	18:09	М	40	2nd MALE 40 - 44
28	217	ERIN PETERSON	57:07.8	18:25	F	41	3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
29	218	ROBERT PETERSON	57:09.4	18:26	М	42	3rd MALE 40 - 44
30	173	CELLA LOGAN	57:11.3	18:27	F	41	4th FEMALE 40 - 44
31	112	TAMIYA FISHEL	57:20.1	18:30	F	47	4th FEMALE 45 - 49
32	113	DAVID FISHEL JR	57:23.1	18:31	М	47	4th MALE 45 - 49
33	297	TRAVIS WHITE	57:34.9	18:34	М	47	5th MALE 45 - 49
34	73	CHARLES BENNETT	57:34.9	18:34	М	47	6th MALE 45 - 49
35	290	NICOLE WETHEY	57:35.5	18:35	F	48	5th FEMALE 45 - 49
36	206	BRIANA OLIVEROS	59:10.5	19:05	F	34	1st FEMALE 30 - 34